Chongqing Grace Trading Co.,Ltd https://www.gracecoupler.com/
Factory Chongqing Qifu Machinery Co.,Ltd
CHONGQING QIFU
CHONGQING QIFU MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
Steel Bar Coupler Production Service Manufacturing Specialist
◆∣independent research and development∣
◆∣Independent production∣
◆∣Independent supporting∣

bar size
(mm)
Grout end bar
size
(mm)
D
(mm)
D1
(mm)
L
(mm)
S
(mm)
S1
(mm)
GTB4J-12 Φ12 Φ12/Φ10 34 23 140 28 94
GTB4J-14 Φ14 Φ14/Φ12 36 25 156 30 110
GTB4J-16 Φ16 Φ16/Φ14 39 28 174 30 126
GTB4J-18 Φ18 Φ18/Φ16 41 29 193 35 142
GTB4J-20 Φ20 Φ20/Φ18 43 30 211 40 158
GTB4J-22 Φ22 Φ22/Φ20 46 32 230 40 174
GTB4J-25 Φ25 Φ25/Φ22 52 36 260 40 198
GTB4J-28 Φ28 Φ28/Φ25 60 43 292 40 228
GTB4J-32 Φ32 Φ32/Φ28 66 47 330 40 263
Full Grout
Model
Bar size
(mm)
D
(mm)
D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
L
(mm)
S
(mm)
S1
(mm)
GTQ4J-12 Φ12 39 28 17 245 28 227
GTQ4J-14 Φ14 41 30 17 275 30 257
GTQ4J-16 Φ16 43 32 17 310 35 292
GTQ4J-18 Φ18 46 35 17 340 35 322
GTQ4J-20 Φ20 48 37 17 370 40 352
GTQ4J-22 Φ22 50 39 17 405 40 382
GTQ4J-25 Φ25 52 39 17 450 40 427
GTQ4J-28 Φ28 61 48 17 500 40 477
GTQ4J-32 Φ32 66 50 17 565 40 542
GTQ4J-36 Φ36 78 60 25 730 110 700
GTQ4J-40 Φ40 89 70 25 810 120 780
Chongqing Grace Trading Co.,Ltd https://www.gracecoupler.com/
Factory Chongqing Qifu Machinery Co.,Ltd
Installation Procedure at the Construction Site